PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UON ITS REQUEST
BV050WVM-N00-1800
Product Specification
Rev.P0
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)

OF 2723
1 2 3
Type designation
No 1. Vendor (Producing Area)
No 2. Product date, YYMMDD
No 3. Class No.
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UON ITS REQUEST
(2) Box label(2) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L)  56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: BF050WVM
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next Figurefor detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
0000000000000 200X.X.XX
XXBF050WVM
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
REV.
O
ISSUE DATE
2015.01.12.
PAGE
OF 2724
00 0 0 00 0 000000
Type Grade Line Year Month Serial No
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UON ITS REQUEST
Packing Method
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing order
-将产品依次放入PET Tray，
每个卡槽1pcs产品；
-人工方式；
-容量：4pcs/ PET Tray；
-将PET Tray互旋180°后叠放；
-最上层为空PET Tray；
-人工方式；
-将N+1层PET Tray缠绕纸胶
带后放入防静电屏蔽袋；
-将屏蔽袋抽真空并封口；
-容量：8*1；
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
REV.
O
ISSUE DATE
2015.01.12.
PAGE
OF 2725
-将大箱按照2*3*4（长*宽*
高）的规格摞放在地拖上；